P
ro
d
u
c
t
fa
m

Fields of application
• Photovoltaics and solar thermal energy
• Mobile agricultural and forestry machinery
• Vertical storage systems
• Crane and lifting technology
• Automated guided vehicle systems
• Construction machinery and special-purpose vehicles
• Wind power plants
Ordering information
Other models and accessories  www.sick.com/TMS_TMM22
• Communication interface: Analog
• Communication Interface detail: Current
• Current output: 4 mA ... 20 mA
• Housing material: plastic (PA12), glass-fiber reinforced
Programmable/configurable Number of axis Measuring range Type Part no.
120° TMS22B-PKK120 1141312
TMS22B-PKE360 1139817
TMS22B-PKF360 1142563
TMS22B-PKG360 1129143
TMS22B-PKH360 1140292

TMM22B-PKH090 1140832
TMM22B-PKJ090 1141565
TMM22B-PKK090 1141685
TMM22B-PKL090 On request
TMM22B-PKM090 On request
✔
2 ± 90°
TMM22B-PKN090 1139992
5° TMS22E-PKH005 1128817
TMS22E-PKK010 112936510°
TMS22E-PKN010 1129363
± 15° TMS22E-PKH030S01 1135324
TMS22E-PKH045 114398645°
TMS22E-PKN045 1130964
– 1
60° TMS22E-PKK060 1130502
60° TMS22E-PKN060 1134655
80° TMS22E-PKH080 1120743
– 1
90° TMS22E-PKH090 1122883
2024-11-16 15:26:12 | Product family overview
Subject to change without notice
INERTIAL SENSORS | SICK 7

I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
R
S
T
TMS/TMM22
Programmable/configurable Number of axis Measuring range Type Part no.
TMS22E-PKN090 1116342
120° TMS22E-PKK120 1121983
TMS22E-PKH180 1136781180°
TMS22E-PKN180 1127983
270° TMS22E-PKN270 1129364
TMS22E-PKG360 1116340
TMS22E-PKH360 1123685
360°
TMS22E-PKL360 1121701
± 5° TMM22E-PKH005 1134234
TMM22E-PKH010 1116334± 10°
TMM22E-PKH010S55 1136688
TMM22E-PKG045 1122884
TMM22E-PKH045 1116335
TMM22E-PKH045S55 1136689

TMS/TMM22
Programma-
ble/configurable
Voltage output Number of axis Measuring range Type Part no.
45° TMS22E-PLK045 1131583
60° TMS22E-PLK060 1131586
TMS22E-PLH090 112892290°
TMS22E-PLN090 1128923
120° TMS22E-PLG120 1120611
TMS22E-PLH180 1124311
TMS22E-PLJ180 1116341
180°
TMS22E-PLN180 1144811
240° TMS22E-PLH240 1131884
1
360° TMS22E-PLH360 1131130
TMM22E-PLH010 1116303± 10°
TMM22E-PLH010S55 1136692
TMM22E-PLH045 1116332
TMM22E-PLH045S55 1136693
± 45°
TMM22E-PLN045 1128925
TMM22E-PLH060 1116333± 60°
TMM22E-PLH060S55 1136694
TMM22E-PLG090 1116575
TMM22E-PLH090 1116337
0 V ... 10 V
2
± 90°
TMM22E-PLM090 1121189
–
0 V ... 5 V 2 ± 45° TMM22E-PNK045 1121327
2024-11-16 15:26:12 | Product family overview
Subject to change without notice
INERTIAL SENSORS | SICK 9